Name For all For Onthe  Suggested Intended use Country

audiences patients = Market age of Origination
with CF user

CFBuzz X X 17+ years Disease Australia
old Management

My Fight X X 17+ years Disease United

Against Cystic old Management States

Fibrosis

MyCyFAPP X N/A Enzyme Spain

Management

Round Health X X 12+ years Medicine United
old Reminder States

Patient Access X X 12+ years = Communication United
old with HCP Kingdom

Access Able X X 4+ years Accessibility United
old Guide Kingdom

MyTherapy X X 4+ years Medicine Poland
old Reminder

CLIMB-CF X N/A Monitoring United

Symptoms Kingdom

iSpirometry X X 4+ years Spirometry Italy

old Results

lIncidence of Cystic Fibrosis. PDF. Geneva: World Health Organization, 2002.
http://www.who.int/genomics/publications/en/HGN_WB_04.02_report.pdf

2Farrell, Philip M. The Prevalence of Cystic Fibrosis in the European Union. PDF. Journal of Cystic Fibrosis, April 2008.
https://www.cysticfibrosisjournal.com/article/S1569-1993(08)00034-9/pdf

Copyright © 2019 NetNoggin, LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Incidence
of CF by
Country'?

2,500

3,500

3,750
3,500
2,381
2,381
5,000
2,381

4,238


https://www.cysticfibrosisjournal.com/article/S1569-1993(08)00034-9/pdf

