Name	For all audiences	For patients with CF	On the Market	Suggested age of user	Intended use	Country Origination	Incidence of CF by Country ¹⁻²
CFBuzz		X	х	17+ years old	Disease Management	Australia	2,500
My Fight Against Cystic Fibrosis		Х	x	17+ years old	Disease Management	United States	3,500
MyCyFAPP		X		N/A	Enzyme Management	Spain	3,750
Round Health	x		х	12+ years old	Medicine Reminder	United States	3,500
Patient Access	х		x	12+ years old	Communication with HCP	United Kingdom	2,381
Access Able	x		х	4+ years old	Accessibility Guide	United Kingdom	2,381
MyTherapy	х		x	4+ years old	Medicine Reminder	Poland	5,000
CLIMB-CF		х		N/A	Monitoring Symptoms	United Kingdom	2,381
iSpirometry	х		x	4+ years old	Spirometry Results	Italy	4,238

¹Incidence of Cystic Fibrosis. PDF. Geneva: World Health Organization, 2002. http://www.who.int/genomics/publications/en/HGN_WB_04.02_report.pdf

Copyright © 2019 Net ${\bf Noggin},$ LLC. All Rights Reserved.

²Farrell, Philip M. *The Prevalence of Cystic Fibrosis in the European Union*. PDF. Journal of Cystic Fibrosis, April 2008. https://www.cysticfibrosisjournal.com/article/S1569-1993(08)00034-9/pdf